
QUEST TOWNSVILLE ON EYRE
19-21 Leichhardt Street, North Ward, QLD, 

FIND OUT MORE AT WWW.QUESTTOWNSVILLEONEYRE.COM.AU

QuestApartmentHotels quest_townsvilleoneyre quest-apartment-hotels

TRANSPORT
 
 
 
 
 

PLACES OF INTEREST 

PROPERTY DETAILS
Telephone 
Email   
Property website 
Reception hours 
Check in/out  
Car parking 

PROPERTY FEATURES  
 
 
 
 

PROPERTY SERVICES  
 
 
 
 

APARTMENT FEATURES  
 
 
 
 

APARTMENT TYPES 

(07) 4789 7400

Monday thru Friday 8.30am - 5pm

townsvilleoneyre@questapartments.com.au

Townsville Airport

The Strand

Queensland Country Bank Stadium (NRL)

Townsville Railway Station

Townsville CBD

Civic Theatre

Townsville Bus Hub

Castle Hill

Stockland Shopping Centre

Sealink Ferry & Barge Terminals

Riverway Art Centre

Entertainment Centre

5km

600m

2.6km

3km

700m

2.7km

2.2km

1.5km

10.3km

2km

14.6km

2.2km

Check in from 2pm / Check out to 10am

www.questtownsvilleoneyre.com.au

Total number of apartments 85

•  Conference Facilities 
•  Wheelchair Access
•  Gym
•  Outdoor swimming pool
•  BBQ Area

•  Restaurant Chargeback 
•  Housekeeping Services (excluding Weekends and public holidays)
•  On-site Property Manager 
•  Guest Laundry Valet Service (weekdays only)
•  Business Administration Services 

•  Separate living and dining area (excluding studios)
•  Apartment controlled air conditioning 
•  Work Desk 
•  Complimentary Wi-Fi 
•  Fully equipped kitchens and laundries (excluding studios) 

•  Studio Apartment
•  Studio Apartment - Access
•  1 Bedroom Apartment 
•  1 Bedroom Apartment - Access
•  1 Bedroom Executive Apartment with Balcony
•  2 Bedroom Apartment 
•  2 Bedroom Apartment - Access
•  3 Bedroom Apartment 
•  3 Bedroom Apartment - Access

*Please visit www.questtownsvilleoneyre.com.au to view booking terms and conditions.

Complimentary On-site parking (subject to availability)


