

# **QUEST TOWNSVILLE ON EYRE**

19-21 Leichhardt Street, North Ward, QLD,

## **PROPERTY DETAILS**

Telephone	(07) 4789 7400
Email	townsvilleoneyre@questapartments.com.au
Property website	www.questtownsvilleoneyre.com.au
<b>Reception hours</b>	Monday thru Friday 8.30am - 5pm
Check in/out	Check in from 2pm / Check out to 10am
Car parking	Complimentary On-site parking (subject to availability)

 $\label{eq:product} * {\sf Please visit www.questtownsvilleoneyre.com.au to view booking terms and conditions.}$ 

## **PROPERTY FEATURES**

- Conference Facilities
- Wheelchair Access
- Gym
- Outdoor swimming pool
- BBQ Area

## **PROPERTY SERVICES**

- Restaurant Chargeback
- Housekeeping Services (excluding Weekends and public holidays)
- On-site Property Manager
- Guest Laundry Valet Service (weekdays only)
- Business Administration Services

#### **APARTMENT FEATURES**

- Separate living and dining area (excluding studios)
- Apartment controlled air conditioning
- Work Desk
- Complimentary Wi-Fi
- Fully equipped kitchens and laundries (excluding studios)

# **APARTMENT TYPES**

- Studio Apartment
- Studio Apartment Access
- 1 Bedroom Apartment
- 1 Bedroom Apartment Access
- 1 Bedroom Executive Apartment with Balcony
- 2 Bedroom Apartment
- 2 Bedroom Apartment Access
- 3 Bedroom Apartment
- 3 Bedroom Apartment Access

### Total number of apartments

**QuestApartmentHotels** 

(i) quest\_townsvilleoneyre

85

in quest-apartment-hotels



Townsville Entertainment Centre

Breakwater Marina

Quest Townsville Townsville

McIIIwraith St

Lavarack Barracks, Hospital & University

Palmer St

TRANSPORT

Townsville Airport	5km
Townsville Railway Station	3km
Townsville Bus Hub	2.2km

The Strand

う。Flinders St

Ros

2

# **PLACES OF INTEREST**

ownsville

To Airport

The Strand	600m
Townsville CBD	700m
Castle Hill	1.5km
Sealink Ferry & Barge Terminals	2km
Entertainment Centre	2.2km
Queensland Country Bank Stadium (NRL)	2.6km
Civic Theatre	2.7km
Stockland Shopping Centre	10.3km
Riverway Art Centre	14.6km